
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

211 

3 

23 

21 

55 

44 

88 

101 

114 

94 

45 

12 

93 

97 

409 

46 

51 

82 

Name 

Brandon Auby 

Side Winder 

Wesley Neilson 

The "A" Team 

Dean Nortje 

Firm & Tight 

Tolken Racing 

Karting 101 

Mini/Maxi Panelbeaters 

Furmanite Racing 

Farm Truckers 

Vaal Tata 

WORR Racing 

Weed For Speed 

Futuristic II 

Futuristic I 

Ismail Amla 

George Santos 

Class 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

390cc 

Sponsor R1.  

30 

21 

20 

23 

26 

14 

16 

19 

18 

15 

17 

12 

5 

11 

10 

13 

5 

5 

R2.  

30 

26 

23 

21 

19 

20 

18 

16 

9 

15 

17 

12 

14 

13 

11 

3 

8 

10 

R3.  

30 

26 

21 

23 

19 

16 

17 

14 

20 

13 

15 

11 

18 

12 

9 

10 

4 

0 

R4.  

30 

19 

26 

23 

21 

20 

18 

16 

15 

17 

10 

14 

11 

9 

12 

13 

0 

0 

Total points 

120 

92 

90 

90 

85 

70 

69 

65 

62 

60 

59 

49 

48 

45 

42 

39 

17 

15 

Make Club MSA Lic 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  ZATiming 

Prokart SSS Sprint - Round 7 

4 - 390cc 

390cc Final Result 

Vereeniging Kart Circuit 1.140 km 


